CABLINE SERIES CONNECTOR
Board-to-Cable Connector
TWINCOAX Cable
SGC(Small Gauge Coaxial) Cable
DISCRETE Cable
Lead-Free Compliance
I-PEX Co.,Ltd.
Introduction

7
5
2
.2
5
E-1.2
E
D
DEPTH: 0. 8
( 5.3 )( 0.35 )
(
1.
0
)
POS. PART NO. A B C D E F G
10p 20327-010E-02 10.4 4.5 11.4 8.6 0.75 6.0 11.1
30p 20327-030E-02 20.4 14.5 21.4 18.6 0.75 16.0 21.1
Pos. 1
0. 5
B
A

)
RECOMMENDED PATTERN LAYOUT
CUT OUT PROHIBITION AREA
BUT, IT IS AVAILABLE AFTER RESIST.
(WITHBOSS ONLY)
POS. A B C D E
10p 3.6 6.4 7.2 8.8 5.4
15p 5.6 8.4 9.2 10.8 7.4
20p 7.6 10.4 11.2 12.8 9.4
25p 9.6 12.4 13.2 14.8 11.4
30p 11.6 14.4 15.2 16.8 13.4
35p 13.6 16.4 17.2 18.8 15.4
40p 15.6 18.4 19.2 20.8 17.4
Under development
POS. PART NO. A B C D E F G H
10p 20347-010E-** 8.4 3.6 8.8 6.0 0.925 1.75 8.1 9.4
15p 20347-015E-** 10.4 5.6 10.8 8.0 1.05 3.5 10.1 11.4
20p 20347-020E-** 12.4 7.6 12.8 10.0 1.175 5.25 12.1 13.4
25p 20347-025E-** 14.4 9.6 14.8 12.0 1.3 7.0 14.1 15.4
30p 20347-030E-** 16.4 11.6 16.8 14.0 0.55 10.5 16.1 17.4
35p 20347-035E-** 18.4 13.6 18.8 16.0 0.675 12.25 18.1 19.4
40p 20347-040E-** 20.4 15.6 20.8 18.0 0.8 14.0 20.1 21.4
Under Development
16
Set P/N:20345-0 T-02
I-PEX Co.,Ltd.

T
R
A
V
E
L)
RECEP. CONN.
3
SOLDERING
MATED VIEMATED VIEW
SECT.Y-Y
METAL COVER0. 8
SOLDERING AREA
HOUSING ASSY
POS. PART NO. A B C D
*20p *20374-020E- 7.6 11.6 13.6 11.2
30p 11.6 15.6 17.6 15.2
*32p 12.4 16.4 18.4 16.0
40p 15.6 19.6 21.6 19.2
50p 19.6 23.6 25.6 23.2

.2
5 2.7
2.86
A
B
C C
0.25 1.2 0.3
0.6
0.8
3
.53
.7
C
 0.4
POS. PART NO. A B C D E F G
32p 20394-032E- 14.9 9.9 4.2 14.7 12.5 9.6 11.5
40p 20394-040E- 17.3 12.3 5.4 17.1 14.9 12.0 13.9
Set P/N 20396-0 T
POS. A B C D E F
32p 13.7 15.7 4.5 9.9 11.9 10.9
40p 16.1 18.1 5.7 12.3 14.3 13.3

0.
3
±
0.
1
5
1. 1 ±0. 05 (17P)
( 15.5 )
Pos. 17( 16. 0 )
( 18. 0 )
17P
0. 6
±0. 05
(17P)
POS. PART NO. A B C D E F G H J K L
14p 20364-014E 15.0 13.0 3.5 9.3 15.1 21.35 23.15 21.65 16.3 16.3 20.15
17p 20364-017E 18.0 16.0 3.9 9.7 15.5 25.15 27.0 25.5 18.0 15.5 24.0
(14p:1x13=13.0)
(17p:1x16=16.0)
(P/N:20349-0**T) (P/N:20364-0**E)
MATED VIEW

Product Parts Material Plating/Color
HOUSING LCP   UL94V-0 NATURAL
CONTACT COPPER ALLOY Au
SHELL A COPPER ALLOY Sn
SHELL B COPPER ALLOY Sn
HOUSING PA46  UL94V-0 NATURAL
COVER PA46  UL94V-0 NATURAL
CONTACT COPPER ALLOY Au Flash
HOLD DOWN COPPER ALLOY Sn
Cable Side
HEADER
Part No. Mating No.
20257-0**B-00F
20316-0**B-00F
20281-0**B-00F
20381-040E-00F DUALCOAX  H type 40p 20383-040E-00F
20298-050E-00F DUALCOAX  H type 50p 20296-050E-**F
20265-0**E-**F DUALCOAX
HOUSING P/N SHELL A P/N SHELL B P/N Product Name Pos. Applicable Cable Size Mating No.
20256-0**T-00F - DUALCOAX SGC #32,#34,#36,#38,#40